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SIZESHELMET SIZES

KNEEPAD SIZES

SHINPAD SIZES
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51-53 cm

31 cm
26 cm

24 cm
18 cm

28 cm
20 cm

32 cm
20 cm

34 cm
22 cm

40 cm
26 cm

36 cm
28 cm

40 cm
32 cm

43 cm
36 cm

45 cm
38 cm

47 cm
40 cm

49 cm
42 cm

xs s/m l/xl

53-56 cm 56-59 cm

kids S  kids M  XS  S  M L XL

kids S  kids M  xs  s/m l/xl
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HELMETS

New Fit Helmet SIZES
shiny black, matt cyan,
matt yellow, matt pink,
matt white, matt lime green,
matt navy, matt black, matt brown

The Classic
Classic shape with a very good fit, which is rare these days.
Also you won’t look like an alien with this helmet. 

xs (51-53cm)  
s/m (53-56cm) 
l/xl (56-59cm) 
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HELMETS

SIZES

Pattern Carbon 
Full Face Helmet 
only 950 Grams
super fitting and super light.
Made out of carbon. 
For bicycle riding only.

s,m,l,xl
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GLOVES

Pirate Glove 
black, green

Gorilla Glove
black, green

NEW SIZES
kids S  kids M  XS  S  M L XL XXL

All gloves are made using elastic Spandex 
on the back and Clarino artificial leather on the palm 
for a perfect fit. Lycra panels between fingers allow free movement.
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GLOVES

All gloves are made with elastic Spandex material 
on the back and Clarino artificial leather 
on the palm for a perfect fit. 

NEW SIZES

NEW 

Illusion Glove
black/white, yellow/green, sky blue /pink, 

kids S  kids M  XS  S  M L XL XXL



PAGE 8

GLOVESNEW 

NEW 

Made out of thinner Spandex material
and with elastic wrist opening. 

No words 
needed for
this baby!

Angry  
Glove 

F.YOU Glove 
NEW SIZES
kids S  kids M  XS  S  M L XL XXL
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KNEEPADS
NEW 

Pirate Kneepad
Peg Leg Pad

NEW SIZES
kids S  kids M  XS  S  M L XL

SIZES
S  M L XL

Made using high impact memory padding. 
This anatomically shaped kneepad incorporates 
perforated neoprene for better air circulation and foam 
padded side panels for extra protection. Straps for 
perfect adjustment.

Knee Shin Pad Combo – Protection Meets Comfort
The mother of all pads this combo gives you the 
ultimate protection whilst the minimal use of 
materials ensures complete comfort. High impact 
memory padding protects the knee and neoprene 
padded side panels give extra protection. 
The lycra back panels allow maximum freedom 
of movement and air circulation.
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SHINPADS
Djungle Shin Pad

Classic Shin Pad

NEW SIZES
kids S  kids M  XS  S  M L XL

The adjustable velcro straps on this 
shin pad ensure comfort whilst the 
perforated neoprene material allows 
for optimal air circulation. The anatomically 
shaped shinguard is removable.

Like the Classic, this shin pad 
incorporates the use of 
neoprene, adjustable straps 
and removable shinguards. 
The additional splint on the 
inner side of the pad gives 
added protection for the 
tailwhip lovers out there.
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ANKLEGUARDS

SIZES
S  M L XL

Ankleguard 

Pirate Ankle Brace

This little bastard 
protects your ankles 
while you fly with your 
tailwhips in front of 
amazed girls. 
Very useful.

After years of sprains, 
bruises and frustration, 
the ultimate ankle guard 
was born. King Kong 
introduces the Pirate Ankle 
Brace. Made out of non-
stretch, tough nylon material 
with flexible heel panels 
and laces for the perfect fit. 
The durable and supportive 
straps together with the 
incorporated splints on both sides 
really support your ankles.

SIZES
S  M L XL
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T-SHIRTS

Loving You t-s
white, grey
men:s-xl, women: s-l

Illusion t-s
black
men:s-xl

New Star t-s 

white

men:s-xl, women: s-l, 
kids: 5-6years, 7-8years

Pirate t-s
white, grey
men:s-xl, kids: 5-6years, 7-8years

Propeller t-s 
white
men: s-xl

white, mocha
women:s-l
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Propeller t-s - your party t-shirt...



KING KONG BMX
HERDERSTRASSE 75

22085 HAMBURG
+49 (0) 40 2 505 202

www.kingkongbmx.com
info@kingkongbmx.com
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